Cornell Cooperative Extension Monroe County

2449 St. Paul Blvd. Rochester, NY 14617- 4537 p. 585.753.2550 f. 585.753.2560 http//:cce.cornell.edu/monroe

VOLUNTEER MOTOR VEHICLE RECORD REQUEST PERMISSION FORM

I, the undersigned, give authorization for P. W. Wood and Son, Inc. and Cornell Cooperative Extension to obtain a current copy of my Motor Vehicle Driving Record (MVR). I state that I currently hold a valid Motor Vehicle Driver's license as indicated below and all information is correct. This authorization is good until revoked by me in writing. This information will only be used to verify my Motor Vehicle Driving Record.

County requesting check:	
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON LICENSE:	_
ADDRESS:	
DATE OF BIRTH:	
STATE OF LICENSE:	
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER:	
DATE:	
SIGNATURE	
RESULTS OF CHECK TO BE RETURNED TO L	<u>JNDERSIGNED</u>
CCE AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE	
PRINT NAME	
EMAIL ADDRESS (for results)	
F.O. R. M. Code 1501 Edition Fall 2019	

"Please contact the Cornell Cooperative Extension of Monroe County office if you have any special needs."

Building Strong and Vibrant New York Communities

Cornell Cooperative Extension is an employer and educator recognized for valuing AA/EEO, Protected Veterans, and Individuals with Disabilities and provides equal program and employment opportunities.

Cornell Cooperative Extension of Monroe County is supported by public and private funding. Primary cooperating partners are the County of Monroe, the State of New York and SUNY's Land Grant Colleges at Cornell University, and the U.S. Department of Agriculture.

United Way of Greater Rochester - Designated Donor # 2206